students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 1541 1475 2018-19 1015 292 138000(One Lakh and
Thirty Eight Thousand
Rupees only)

417

2017-18 1541 1487 2019-20 978 75 120000(One Lakh and
Twenty Thousand
Rupees only)

391

2018-19 1589 1543 2020-21 1224 75 144000(One Lakh and
Forty Four Thousand
Rupees only)

404

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 426 290 2018-19 251 45 120000(One Lakh
Twenty Thousand
Rupees only)

30

2018-19 426 256 2019-20 207 19 96000(Ninety Six
Thousand Rupees
only)

25

2019-20 426 276 2020-21 252 34 120000(One Lakh
Twenty Thousand
Rupees only)

22

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 75715 (SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND
FIFTEEN RUPEES ONLY)

633546 (SIX LAKHS THIRTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND FORTY SIX RUPEES ONLY )

1172301 (ELEVEN LAKHS SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED AND ONE RUPEES ONLY )

New Equipment for Laboratories 95382 (NINETY FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND
EIGHTY TWO RUPEES ONLY)

1317052 (THIRTEEN LAKHS SEVENTEEN THOUSAND AND
FIFTY TWO RUPEES ONLY )

8913262 (EIGHTY NINE LAKHS THIRTEEN THOUSAND
TWO HUNDRED AND SIXTY TWO RUPEES ONLY )

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

584773 (FIVE LAKHS EIGHTY FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY THREE RUPEES ONLY)

2409137 (TWENTY FOUR LAKHS NINE THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED AND THIRTY SEVEN RUPEES ONLY )

4160731 (FORTY ONE LAKHS SIXTY THOUSAND AND
SEVEN HUNDRED AND THIRTY ONE RUPEES ONLY )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 166925185 (SIXTEEN CRORES SIXTY NINE LAKHS
TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY
FIVE RUPEES ONLY )

170562871 (SEVENTEEN CRORES FIVE LAKHS SIXTY TWO
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND SEVENTY ONE
RUPEES ONLY )

151815746 (FIFTEEN CRORES EIGHTEEN LAKHS FIFTEEN
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND FORTY SIX RUPEES
ONLY )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

14363716 (ONE CRORE FORTY THREE LAKHS SIXTY
THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND SIXTEEN
RUPEES ONLY )

19633834 (ONE CRORE NINETY SIX LAKHS THIRTY THREE
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND THIRTY FOUR RUPEES
ONLY )

18664967 (ONE CRORE EIGHTY SIX LAKHS SIXTY FOUR
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND SIXTY SEVEN RUPEES
ONLY )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 50436 (FIFTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND THIRTY
SIX RUPEES ONLY )

544986 (FIVE LAKHS FORTY FOUR THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY SIX RUPEES ONLY )

232387 (TWO LAKHS THIRTY TWO THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY SEVEN RUPEES ONLY )

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students